
REASON FOR 

INSPECTIONS

INSPECTIONS

 Total 79 4% 50 3% 554 31% 272 15% 142 8% 79 4% 68 4% 16 1% 465 26% 34 2%

 Accident 594 34%

 Complaint 491 28%

 Referral 62 4%

 Follow-up 31 2%

 Unprogrammed

 Related 160 9%

 Programmed 421 24%

VIOLATIONS

 Total

 Serious

 Other than Serious

 Percent Serious   

*Agriculture may include some inspections in Forestry & Logging; Fishing, Hunting & Trapping; and Support Activities for Forestry

DOSH PROGRAM OFFICE - 10 05 18

1759

4943

1194

3749

260

17

17

0

0

0

0

47

6

141

35

116

1346

25

28.6% 19.3% 12.8% 24.2%

1086 41

2

3

35

10

0

3

1

0

154

25

129

9

6

137

29

915

30.6% 21.5%

194

59

32

3

4

24

20

247

53

7

95

1318

403

108

21.2% 16.2%

22

42

15

98

5

0

96

61

6

7

34

28

0

2

4

7

0

0 4

27

142

9

329

105

224

31.9% 13.3% 23.7%

175

143

26

7

75

128

1217

288

929

44

113

41

19

0

3

7

DOSH ON-SITE INSPECTIONS AND VIOLATIONS CITED

FOR MAJOR INDUSTRIAL GROUPS (BY NAICS)

FROM JANUARY THROUGH MARCH 2018

AGRICULTURE*
MINERAL 

EXTRACTION
CONSTRUCTION MANUFACTURING

TRANSPORT.

PUBLIC 

UTILITIES

WHOLESALE 

TRADE

RETAIL 

TRADE

FINANCIAL 

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES

PUBLIC 

ADMIN.
TOTALS

0

1

0


