DOSH ON-SITE INSPECTIONS AND VIOLATIONS CITED FOR MAJOR INDUSTRIAL GROUPS (BY NAICS) FROM JANUARY THROUGH MARCH 2018

REASON FOR INSPECTIONS	AGRICULTURE*	MINERAL EXTRACTION	CONSTRUCTION	MANUFACTURING	TRANSPORT. PUBLIC UTILITIES	WHOLESALE TRADE	RETAIL TRADE	FINANCIAL REAL ESTATE	SERVICES	PUBLIC ADMIN.	TOTALS	
INSPECTIONS												
Total	79 4%	50 3%	554 31%	272 15%	142 8%	79 4%	68 4%	16 1%	465 26%	34 2%	1759	
Accident	41	5	175	96	59	34	22	4	141	17	594 34%	
Complaint	19	0	143	61	32	28	42	7	142	17	491	28%
Referral	0	0	26	6	3	0	0	0	27	0	62	4%
Follow-up	3	1	7	7	4	2	3	0	4	0	31	2%
Unprogrammed Related	7	0	75	7	24	9	1	2	35	0	160	9%
Programmed	9	44	128	95	20	6	0	3	116	0	421	24%
VIOLATIONS												
Total	329	113	1217	1318	247	137	154	35	1346	47	4943	
Serious	105	15	288	403	53	29	25	10	260	6	1194	
Other than Serious	224	98	929	915	194	108	129	25	1086	41	3749	
Percent Serious	31.9%	13.3%	23.7%	30.6%	21.5%	21.2%	16.2%	28.6%	19.3%	12.8%	24.2%	

^{*}Agriculture may include some inspections in Forestry & Logging; Fishing, Hunting & Trapping; and Support Activities for Forestry